
                            MERCY MEDICAL CENTER 

                                PANCAKE DAY 

                        5K/10K RUN AND 2.1 MILE WALK 

                             September 28, 2013 

                             Centerville,  Iowa 

 

                              2.1 MILE RESULTS 

 

Place Div/Tot  Name                    City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ======== ======================= ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1   1/9    Andrew Wright           Carleton             MI  10 M   21:30 10:15  

    2   1/6    Madi Jo Smith           Centerville          IA  13 F   24:40 11:45  

    3   2/9    Sawyer Wardlow          Centerville          IA  10 M   24:49 11:49  

    4   3/9    Kade Mosley             Centerville          IA   9 M   25:10 11:59  

    5   2/6    Chloe Zintz             Plano                IA  12 F   25:11 12:00  

    6   4/9    Joseph Wright           Carleton             MI   9 M   25:28 12:08  

    7   1/16   Lisa Camden             Plano                IA  58 F   25:47 12:17  

    8   1/6    Susie Halverson         Centerville          IA  38 F   25:49 12:18  

    9   2/6    Sarah Zintz             Centerville          IA  39 F   25:49 12:18  

   10   3/6    Grace Jolley            Waterloo             IA   9 F   26:40 12:42  

   11   1/5    Denise Bodart           Hudson               WI  48 F   29:05 13:51  

   12   2/16   Wendy Granet            Centerville          IA  55 F   29:08 13:53  

   13   3/6    Cassie Parrish          Centerville          IA  30 F   29:13 13:55  

   14   1/1    Jonnie Williams         Centerville          IA  35 M   30:50 14:41  

   15   4/6    Joanna Camden           Plano                IA  35 F   31:10 14:51  

   16   2/5    Michelle Babbitt        Moravia              IA  42 F   31:22 14:57  

   17   1/6    Ashley Kaster           Centerville          IA  24 F   31:23 14:57  

   18   5/6    Rochelle Schroeder      Blue Springs         MO  34 F   31:41 15:05  

   19   2/6    Sarah Fondaw            Cincinnati           IA  29 F   31:44 15:07  

   20   3/6    Jamie Knapp             Mystic               IA  23 F   31:44 15:07  

   21   5/9    Colton Cowan            Cincinnati           IA  11 M   32:22 15:25  

   22   6/9    Nicholas Jewett         Centerville          IA  10 M   32:22 15:25  

   23   3/16   Geralynn Behring        Centerville          IA  53 F   32:27 15:28  

   24   3/5    Bridget Murphy          Centerville          IA  49 F   32:28 15:28  

   25   1/2    Jay Espy                Centerville          IA  59 M   32:37 15:32  

   26   4/16   Cheri Devlieger         Pecatonica           IL  52 F   32:39 15:33  

   27   1/2    Sean Wardlow            Centerville          IA  44 M   32:40 15:33  

   28   5/16   Connie Overton          Exline               IA  57 F   32:42 15:34  

   29   4/6    Audrey Jolley           Waterloo             IA   7 F   33:18 15:51  

   30   6/6    Jamie Jolley            Waterloo             IA  34 F   33:18 15:52  

   31   5/6    Avery Seddon            Bloomfield           IA  12 F   34:23 16:23  

   32   6/16   Lori Morrow             Centerville          IA  57 F   34:24 16:23  

   33   7/9    Bode Seddon             Mystic               IA  11 M   34:25 16:24  

   34   7/16   Mary Reznicek           Wauwatosa            WI  53 F   34:27 16:24  

   35   4/5    Maryjo Engle            Plano                IA  47 F   35:01 16:41  

   36   4/6    Chanda Conrad           Lavista              NE  24 F   35:02 16:41  

   37   8/16   Rhonda Senter           Centerville          IA  54 F   35:02 16:41  

   38   9/16   Peggy Bullard           Knoxville            IA  55 F   35:15 16:47  

   39   5/6    Becky Clark             Mystic               IA  29 F   35:15 16:47  

   40  10/16   Kelli Clark             Mystic               IA  52 F   36:17 17:17  

   41   6/6    Jennifer Henderson      Centerville          IA  29 F   39:38 18:53  

   42  11/16   Joellen Replogle        Mystic               IA  55 F   39:38 18:53  

   43   8/9    Jordan Clark            Mystic               IA  12 M   39:50 18:58  

   44   1/1    Butch Gibbs             Humeston             IA  64 M   39:52 18:59  

   45  12/16   Debbie Wardlow          Centerville          IA  53 F   42:20 20:10  

   46   1/1    Nick Howe               Centerville          IA  26 M   42:21 20:10  

   47   9/9    Levi De Vries           Cedar Falls          IA  10 M   42:40 20:19  

   48   2/2    David De Vries          Centerville          IA  46 M   42:42 20:20  

   49   6/6    Sadie Devries           Cedar Falls          IA   7 F   42:42 20:20  

   50  13/16   Sheila Devries          Cedar Falls          IA  51 F   43:00 20:29  



   51  14/16   Karen Rafiqi            Centerville          IA  51 F   44:24 21:09  

   52  15/16   Lilly Hamlin            Centerville          IA  57 F   44:25 21:09  

   53   5/5    Sharon Burch            Centerville          IA  48 F   47:02 22:24  

   54  16/16   Kym Caylor              Centerville          IA  52 F   47:24 22:35  

   55   2/2    Glen Davis              Centerville          IA  56 M   50:23 24:00  

 

 

                               MALE RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name                    City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1   324 Andrew Wright           Carleton             MI  10 M   21:30 10:15  

    2   394 Sawyer Wardlow          Centerville          IA  10 M   24:49 11:49  

    3   395 Kade Mosley             Centerville          IA   9 M   25:10 11:59  

    4   323 Joseph Wright           Carleton             MI   9 M   25:28 12:08  

    5   318 Jonnie Williams         Centerville          IA  35 M   30:50 14:41  

    6   391 Colton Cowan            Cincinnati           IA  11 M   32:22 15:25  

    7   390 Nicholas Jewett         Centerville          IA  10 M   32:22 15:25  

    8   245 Jay Espy                Centerville          IA  59 M   32:37 15:32  

    9   380 Sean Wardlow            Centerville          IA  44 M   32:40 15:33  

   10   301 Bode Seddon             Mystic               IA  11 M   34:25 16:24  

   11   221 Jordan Clark            Mystic               IA  12 M   39:50 18:58  

   12   252 Butch Gibbs             Humeston             IA  64 M   39:52 18:59  

   13   392 Nick Howe               Centerville          IA  26 M   42:21 20:10  

   14   233 Levi De Vries           Cedar Falls          IA  10 M   42:40 20:19  

   15   232 David De Vries          Centerville          IA  46 M   42:42 20:20  

   16   231 Glen Davis              Centerville          IA  56 M   50:23 24:00  

 

 

                              FEMALE RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name                    City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1   403 Madi Jo Smith           Centerville          IA  13 F   24:40 11:45  

    2   332 Chloe Zintz             Plano                IA  12 F   25:11 12:00  

    3   212 Lisa Camden             Plano                IA  58 F   25:47 12:17  

    4   260 Susie Halverson         Centerville          IA  38 F   25:49 12:18  

    5   333 Sarah Zintz             Centerville          IA  39 F   25:49 12:18  

    6   267 Grace Jolley            Waterloo             IA   9 F   26:40 12:42  

    7   208 Denise Bodart           Hudson               WI  48 F   29:05 13:51  

    8   408 Wendy Granet            Centerville          IA  55 F   29:08 13:53  

    9   402 Cassie Parrish          Centerville          IA  30 F   29:13 13:55  

   10   213 Joanna Camden           Plano                IA  35 F   31:10 14:51  

   11   396 Michelle Babbitt        Moravia              IA  42 F   31:22 14:57  

   12   376 Ashley Kaster           Centerville          IA  24 F   31:23 14:57  

   13   297 Rochelle Schroeder      Blue Springs         MO  34 F   31:41 15:05  

   14   246 Sarah Fondaw            Cincinnati           IA  29 F   31:44 15:07  

   15   273 Jamie Knapp             Mystic               IA  23 F   31:44 15:07  

   16   205 Geralynn Behring        Centerville          IA  53 F   32:27 15:28  

   17   283 Bridget Murphy          Centerville          IA  49 F   32:28 15:28  

   18   236 Cheri Devlieger         Pecatonica           IL  52 F   32:39 15:33  

   19   339 Connie Overton          Exline               IA  57 F   32:42 15:34  

   20   268 Audrey Jolley           Waterloo             IA   7 F   33:18 15:51  

   21   269 Jamie Jolley            Waterloo             IA  34 F   33:18 15:52  

   22   300 Avery Seddon            Bloomfield           IA  12 F   34:23 16:23  

   23   412 Lori Morrow             Centerville          IA  57 F   34:24 16:23  

   24   411 Mary Reznicek           Wauwatosa            WI  53 F   34:27 16:24  

   25   244 Maryjo Engle            Plano                IA  47 F   35:01 16:41  

   26   228 Chanda Conrad           Lavista              NE  24 F   35:02 16:41  

   27   303 Rhonda Senter           Centerville          IA  54 F   35:02 16:41  



   28   210 Peggy Bullard           Knoxville            IA  55 F   35:15 16:47  

   29   222 Becky Clark             Mystic               IA  29 F   35:15 16:47  

   30   220 Kelli Clark             Mystic               IA  52 F   36:17 17:17  

   31   263 Jennifer Henderson      Centerville          IA  29 F   39:38 18:53  

   32   294 Joellen Replogle        Mystic               IA  55 F   39:38 18:53  

   33   393 Debbie Wardlow          Centerville          IA  53 F   42:20 20:10  

   34   239 Sadie Devries           Cedar Falls          IA   7 F   42:42 20:20  

   35   238 Sheila Devries          Cedar Falls          IA  51 F   43:00 20:29  

   36   293 Karen Rafiqi            Centerville          IA  51 F   44:24 21:09  

   37   345 Lilly Hamlin            Centerville          IA  57 F   44:25 21:09  

   38   211 Sharon Burch            Centerville          IA  48 F   47:02 22:24  

   39   216 Kym Caylor              Centerville          IA  52 F   47:24 22:35  


